
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-303. Exam Schedule

Wed, 15 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  S15-602  Stroilova A.G.
Wed, 29 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  S15-602  Stroilova A.G.
Thu, 21 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 2  S16-713

 Morozova E.V., Agamova O.D.
Tue, 26 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S16-201

 Zamyatina I.P.
Tue, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  B18-203  Fadeeva T.E., Makarova A.A.
Tue, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B17-501

 Makarova A.A.
Wed, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  S18-402  Ovsyannikova O.N., Chaplygina M.O.,

Zhuravleva N.A.
Thu, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  B18-301  Agamova O.D., Samuylik T.Y.
Fri, 29 May 12:45 — 14:20 English Language (Technological Terminology )  M19-106, M19-117  Akishina L.S.
Fri, 29 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Introduction to Professional Communication in a Foreign Language; Principles of

Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B17-391, B17-592, B17-594, S17-591
 Akishina L.S., Stroilova A.G.

Sat, 30 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language: Special Terminology  Subgroup 1  S17-702
 Andrianova S.V.

Sat, 30 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  B18-204  Andrianova S.V., Hachaturova E.G.
Mon, 01 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  Subgroup 1  B18-701, B18-702  Akishina L.S.,

Agapova V.M.
Mon, 01 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  Subgroup 2  B18-101  Akishina L.S., Zamyatina I.P.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  S16-710  Vasilieva N.L.
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  A19-201, A19-202, A19-203, A19-206, A19-211, A19-213

 Polyakova E.I., Bryzgalova S.A.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B17-501

 Stroilova A.G., Makarova A.A.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  S16-201

 Akishina L.S., Zamyatina I.P.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Professional Communication in a Foreign Language; Principles of

Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B17-391, B17-594  Akishina L.S.


